
Date City

Fri. April 26 Columbia

Fri. May 3 & Sat. May 4 ZOOM

Fri. May 17 North Kansas City

Sat. June 1 University City

Tues. June 25 Branson

Fri. July 12 & Sat. July 13 ZOOM

Fri. July 26 Kirksville

Sat. August 24 Poplar Bluff

Fri. September 6 St. Joseph

Fri. September 20 &

Sat. September 21
ZOOM

 New Board

Member Training

Pick a date and go to

mosba.org/page/new-board-

member-training to register.
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